
PERALTA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

Board Material Preparation Schedule 

January through December 2020 

***Any future workshops or special meetings will be announced by the Board 

*** 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES’ 

MEETING DATE 

AGENDA ITEM AND 
BACKGROUND 

MATERIALS DUE DATE 
(SUBMITTED 
THROUGH 
BOARDDOCS BY 5 P.M.) 

Tuesday, January 7 Thursday, December 19 

Tuesday, January 21 Thursday, January 2 

Tuesday, February 4 Thursday, January 16 

Tuesday, February 25 Thursday, February 6 

Tuesday, March 10 Thursday, February 20 

Tuesday, March 24 Thursday, March 5 

Tuesday, April 7 Thursday, March 19 

Tuesday, April 21 Thursday, April 2 

Tuesday, May 12 Thursday, April 23 

Tuesday, May 26 Thursday, May 7 

Tuesday, June 9 Thursday, May 21 

Tuesday, June 23 Thursday, June 4 

Tuesday, July 14 Thursday, June 25 

Tuesday, July 28 Thursday, July 9 

Tuesday, September 15 Thursday, August 27 

Tuesday, September 29 Thursday, September 10 

Tuesday, October 13 Thursday, September 24 

Tuesday, October 27 Thursday, October 8 

Tuesday, November 10 Thursday, October 22 

Tuesday, December 8 Thursday, November 19 
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